students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 632 632 2019-20 468 319 210000(Two lakh ten
thousand)

128

2018-19 681 681 2020-21 413 57 110000(One lakh ten
thousand )

126

2019-20 986 765 2021-22 457 285 123600(One lakh
twenty three thousand
six hundred)

135

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 88 52 2019-20 52 5 225000(Two lakhs
twenty five thousand )

7

2019-20 110 73 2020-21 71 12 200000(Two lakhs ) 7

2020-21 110 82 2021-22 79 22 180000(One lakh
eighty thousand )

2

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 5900 (Five thousand and nine hundred ) 5900 (five thousand and nine hundred ) 51270 (Fifty one thousand and two hundred and seventy )

New Equipment for Laboratories 296516 (Two lakhs ninty six thousand five hundred sixteen ) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (zero) 112000 (One lakh twelve thousand ) 1440000 (Fourteen lakhs forty thousand )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 102434519 (Ten crores twenty four lakhs thirty four thousand
and five hundred ninteen )

143691804 (Fourteen crores thirty six lakhs ninty one thousand
and eight hundred and four )

70815075 (seven crores eight lakhs fifteen thousand seventy
five )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2571079 (Twenty five lakhs seventy one thousand seventy
nine )

5516027 (Fifty five lakhs sixteen thousand and twenty seven ) 8023285 (Eighty lakhs twenty three thousand and two hundred
eighty five )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2100 (Two thousand one hundred ) 40000 (Forty thousand ) 318348 (Three lakhs eighteen thousand three hundred and
forty eight )

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for